LoOoNoULRWNE

Victor BROUWIER

Hermathenae
Omloop : LD

Afstand : 7310m

Tijd : 0:55:53 (7'39"/km)
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SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 5
Solterheide 30.12.2022

365m
138m
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9'38"/km
21'59"/km
10'45"/km
5'44"/km
7'39"/km
6'03"/km
6'15"/km
8'42"/km
7'49"/km
14'52"/km
20'44"/km
10'45"/km
9'04"/km
5'37"/km
7'24"/km
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11'36"/km
7'36"/km
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Omega

3/16

1. Simon KREKELS
2. Mathis BROUWIER
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Volledige uitslagen op Webres

0:44:32
0:49:05
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